31. Velburger Kirchweihtriathlon 2016

SchilerC - Triathlon - 16.07.2016 - Velburg

MSAZ

S5~

1 1161 Luna Schob

2 1162 Alina Gesell

3 1166 Roxane Geranmayeh
1 1163 Felix Hagen

2 1164 Maximilian Tutsch

3 1165 Moritz Kaunz
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TSV Zirndorf

FC Tegernheim

SGS Amberg Powerspeedys
SGS Amberg Powerspeedys
SGS Amberg Powerspeedys

1. FC Deining
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2007

00:15:22
00:16:43
00:18:06
00:13:49
00:15:17

00:15:53
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